
Balapur 100MVA ICT/CE/AMRAVATI/2018-19/T-13 (1st call) 1 

 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 
                    

EHV PCO&M Zone, AMRAVATI. 

T-13 
 

2018-19 

 

RFX No. 7000009352 

Tender No. :     CE/EHV/CCO&M/Zone/Amt/Tech/18-19/  T-13 (1st call)     

For works of   :  Supply, Erection, Testing and commissioning of additional 1x100 MVA, 220/132 

kV ICT, allied HV & LV bays equipments  and 220kV & 132kV Bus extension 

along with civil works at 220 kV Balapur S/S on turnkey basis. 

                                     (ICT will be provided by MSETCL) 

Tender Fee    :       Rs. 5,000/- + 5% GST (Non-refundable)  

Estimated Cost : Rs. 2,99,65,789/-(Rs. Two crores ninety nine lakhs sixty five thousand seven 
hundred eighty nine  only) 

EMD :   Rs. 2,99,656/-  

Address:-  
 

Office of  the Chief Engineer    
EHV PCO&M Zone,  MSETCL       
Old Power House Premises 
Duffrin Hospital, 
Amravati-444601 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Download of  Tender documents Tender Available at 

From Date  29.06.2018,  to  

            Date 29.07.2018, 23.59 hrs.  

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

For submission of Tender For Opening of Tender 

Last Date of submission  29.07.2018, 

                                                 23:59 hrs. 

Technical Bid:  Date  30.07.2018, 11:00 hrs, if possible 

Commercial Bid:  Date 30.07.2018, 15:00 hrs, if possible 


